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Cat. Assoluto
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6 10
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8 15
9 22
10 23
11 28
12 29
13 30
14 31
15 33
16 34
17 35
18 36
19 37
20 38
21 40
22 42
23 45
24 46
25 47
26 48
27 51
28 55
29 60
30 63
31 65
32 67
33 69
34 71
35 74
36 75
37 79
38 81
39 83
40 90
41 91
42 92
43 96
44 98
45 101
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M/F Pettorale Cognome
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690
2661
666
686
691
724
664
660
674
692
715
726
693
721
720
707
706
729
665
695
727
670
716
698
2659
677
728
710
675
732
741
719
2651
748
682
683
733
709
653
694
689
697
668
681
747

DUCOLI
FOSSA
GIANOLA
PASTORELLI
FAVALLI
BIROLI
PANZERI
LOCATELLI
ZAPPONE
GARINI
BENJEDI
SAVOLDELLI
GENTILINI
GIANOLA
BETTEGA
CIMNAGHI
GHIDINI
MATASSINO
VESCOVI
GASPERI
POSSESSI
MACCARIO
CARLA'
IPPOLITO
SUCCETTI
CASALI
TOTTOLI
CONFALONIERI
GENONI
TROTTI
FRONTE
RIBONI
PLAZZOTTA
CAPPELLAZZI
ZUCCOTTI
CHIARA
MILANI
SPINI
MACHEO
VEGGIANI
CHIAPPA
BUCCHERI
ANFOSSO
FRANCESCHETTO
GRISAFI

59° CAMPACCIO CROSS COUNTRY

S. Giorgio su Legnano - 06/01/2016

Cadette

CATEGORIA

ORDINE D'ARRIVO PER

Nome

ELISA

LINDA
FRANCESCA
ELISA
SOPHIA
ERIKA
BIANCA MARIA
CLAUDIA
AURORA
BARBARA
MAJDA
GIULIA
ALESSIA
GAIA
VALENTINA
MARTINA MARIA
ELENA
MICOL
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
NICOLE
MYRIAM
CAMILLA
ALESSIA
ALESSANDRA
NORMA
ANNA
MATILDE
FRANCESCA
ELENA
AGNESE
FRANCESCA
FIZA

PAOLA
VALERY
GIULIA WALLY
SIRIA
VITTORIA
SABRINA
ALESSANDRA
ELISA

ELISA BENEDETTA
MARTINA
GIULIA
ALESSIA

Risultati ufficiali

Societa

FREE-ZONE

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

PREMANA

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
FREE-ZONE

ATLETICA CINISELLO

POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA
POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA
PRO PATRIA ARR.C. BUSTO A.
GEAS ATLETICA

ATLETICA BLIZZARD

ATL. POL. ARDESIO

ATLETICA TIONE

POL. MANDELLO

POL. MANDELLO

U.S. SANGIORGESE

MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA
ATLETICA TIONE

U.S. ROGNO

A.S. ATLETICA 2000 BORDIGHERA
ATLETICA BLIZZARD

U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG
U.S. ROGNO

ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.

ATL. VALLECAMONICA

N. ATL. VARESE

ATL. ESTRADA

UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
ATL. ESTRADA

C.US. PAVIA

C.US. PAVIA

ATL. VALLECAMONICA

ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATL. E PODISTICA POL.BOTTANUCO
U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

A.S. ATLETICA 2000 BORDIGHERA
ATLETICA CISTELLA

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
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Tempo Naz.
0:07:22 ITA
0:07:26 ITA
0:07:31 ITA
0:07:33 ITA
0:07:33 ITA
0:07:37 ITA
0:07:42 ITA
0:07:47 ITA
0:08:00 ITA
0:08:02 ITA
0:08:04 ITA
0:08:05 ITA
0:08:06 ITA
0:08:06 ITA
0:08:10 ITA
0:08:13 ITA
0:08:14 ITA
0:08:16 ITA
0:08:19 ITA
0:08:20 ITA
0:08:20 ITA
0:08:22 ITA
0:08:27 ITA
0:08:28 ITA
0:08:29 ITA
0:08:30 ITA
0:08:33 ITA
0:08:38 ITA
0:08:42 ITA
0:08:48 ITA
0:08:49 ITA
0:08:52 ITA
0:08:56 ITA
0:09:02 ITA
0:09:06 ITA
0:09:08 ITA
0:09:15 ITA
0:09:20 ITA
0:09:24 ITA
0:09:37 ITA
0:09:41 ITA
0:09:42 ITA
0:09:57 ITA
0:10:02 ITA
0:10:11 ITA

N



Categoria:

Cat. Assoluto

1 3
2 5
3 8
4 9
5 11
6 13
7 14
8 16
9 17
10 18
11 19
12 20
13 21
14 24
15 25
16 26
17 27
18 32
19 39
20 41
21 43
22 44
23 49
24 50
25 52
26 53
27 54
28 56
29 57
30 58
31 59
32 61
33 62
34 64
35 66
36 68
37 70
38 72
39 73
40 76
41 7
42 78
43 80
44 82
45 84
46 85
47 86
48 87
49 88
50 89
51 93
52 94
53 95
54 97
55 99
56 100
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M/F Pettorale Cognome

3
5
8
9
11
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
24
25
26
27
32
39
M
43
44
49
50
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
61
62
64
66
68
70
72
73
76
77
78
80
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
93
94
95
97
99
100
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708
718
654
656
714
2669
717
676
744
659
749
655
696
680
685
743
661
701
742
730
750
713
722
687
699
688
651
2666
712
2667
2663
725
711
700
652
2652
745
678
723
662
705
663
2653
657
739
679
2668
2658
2662
703
684
704
740
658
2671
734

GRADIZZI
BADO
MARSIGLIANI
TOSARINI
PASSARDI
ARLATI
VERCALLI
BELLINI
TOPPI
CAPPIELLO
GORTAN
BRAMBILLA
BOLESO
ASSAMIDI

VALSECCHI RATTO

OGGIONI
TIRONI
ALMICI
BERTI
BOTTINI
DEL MISSIER
FAILONI
PINOLI
VALERANI
GAFFURI
LODOVICI
GERMANI
STRACCHI
TOSI
RANGONI
BENINTENDI
ZANGA
NESPOLI
MUSSI
BOLLINETTI
VERGANI
CRISPIANI
GIANNONI
CUNEO
BONETTI
BARBISONI
MARTINELLI
PARISOTTO
FRAIESE

EL GHOULIMI
BENEDETTINI
MARELLI
MOIOLA
FERRARI
ROMANO
MALINVERNI
DERYANY
BALDISSARRO
FILIPPINI
CRAIG
SCOLARI

Nome

SILVIA
AURORA
SUSANNA
ANNA
MICHELA
IRENE
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
GIORGIA
ROBERTA
VERONICA
NOEMI
CLARISSA
OMAIMA
CAMILLA
MARTINA
SERENA
ALEXANDRA
VALENTINA
ELISA
ASTRID
CHIARA
ILARIA
SARA
GIULIA
AURORA
ELEONORA
NICOLE
CAROLINA
SARA
GIULIA
SABRINA
CLARA
ALICE
RACHELE
ILARIA
GIULIA
GAIA
BETELEMEM
ALICE
AURORA
AMRITA
IRENE
IRENE
SALMA
MARGHERITA
LETIZIA
VALENTINA
ANNALISA
SARA
CAMILLA
NISSIRINE
VITTORIA
CAMILLA
VIOLA
FEDERICA

Risultati ufficiali

Societa

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.S. ATLETICA 92 VENTIMIGLIA
ATL. MUGGIO®

G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
ATLETICA TIONE

A.S. MERATE ATLETICA

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
ESERCITO SPORT & GIOVANI
UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
C.T.L. 3ATLETICA

U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

ASD ATL. VILLANUOVA '70

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA
MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

POL. OLONIA

UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
ATLETICA TIONE

POL. MANDELLO

PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.

U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

ATL. E PODISTICA POL.BOTTANUCO
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

PRO PATRIA ARR.C. BUSTO A.

SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

ATL. SALETTI

ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

G.S. BERNATESE

ATLETICA DALMINE EDUCANDO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG
100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG
POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA
MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA
C.US. PAVIA

ATL. MUGGIO®

ATLETICA CINISELLO

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATLETICA CINISELLO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
POLISP.S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
C.US. PAVIA

MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

ATL. MUGGIO®

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATL. VALLECAMONICA
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Tempo

0:07:30
0:07:33
0:07:34
0:07:35
0:07:42
0:07:45
0:07:47
0:07:48
0:07:48
0:07:49
0:07:51
0:07:57
0:07:59
0:08:03
0:08:04
0:08:04
0:08:04
0:08:06
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:24
0:08:25
0:08:31
0:08:33
0:08:33
0:08:36
0:08:36
0:08:39
0:08:39
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:49
0:08:51
0:08:53
0:09:02
0:09:03
0:09:06
0:09:10
0:09:10
0:09:11
0:09:18
0:09:20
0:09:24
0:09:24
0:09:33
0:09:33
0:09:34
0:09:36
0:09:44
0:09:52
0:09:54
0:09:58
0:10:06
0:10:09

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



